
Home Food Service - Agostino        Item Specification Sheet
Product Name Chicken Pot Pie
CSB ID# 121748
Product Description Chicken Pot Pie
Pieces Per Package 1
Piece Weight (in ounces) 40 oz
Package Weight 2.5lb
Shelf Life 18 months at a temperature at or below 10 *F
Cooking Instructions Conventional Oven: 375*F for 90-100 minutes

Ingredients

Ingredients: PIE SHELLS ( Flour, Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,Niacin, 
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) LARD (Refined Lard, BHA 
and BHT added to help protect flavor) WATER, SHORTENING (Soybean Oil, 
Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Palm Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, TBHQ and Citric Acid 
(Antioxidants) SUGAR, SALT (Sodium Silicoaluminate, Dextrose, Potassium Iodide), 
PUFF PASTRY (Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid) Palm and Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Monocalcium 
Phosphate.( CONTAINS: WHEAT INGREDIENTS) VELOUTE Water, Flour (Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, 
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natu al Flavoring Contains Milk) 
CHICKEN FLAVOR SOUP BASE (Hydrolyzed Corn Soy Wheat, Gluten Protein, Salt, Sugar, 
Beef Fat, Chicken Fat, Chicken Meat, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Spice 
Extracts, Disodium lnosynate, Disodium Guanylate, 
Oleoresin Turmeric Guanylate) CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT (Contains Less Than 
1% Retained Water) CHICKEN THIGHS (Contains Less Than 2% Retained Water) 
VEGETABLES (Carrots, Corn, Peas, Green beans, And Lima Beans)

Allergins  CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK AND SOY.
Nutrafacts
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